
Vision 2027 Student Planner - Batch Start Date - January 5,2026
P M IOC OC PC FRQ. Week Start Date Week End Date PHYSICS MATHS IOC OC PC
1 1 1 3 Monday, March 16, 2026  Complete Mechanics

(Part Test 1)
Basic Maths, Set Theory,

Q.E. , Trigonometry
(Part Test 1)

Complete Organic
Chemistry

(Part Test 1)

1 1 1 3 Monday, March 23, 2026

 Elasticity, thermal expansion,
calorimetry, heat transfer, KTG,

thermodynamics
(Part Test 2)

Sequence and Series,
Binomial, (P and C)

(Part Test 2)

Complete Inorganic
Chemistry ,

Thermodynamic ,
Gaseous state

(Part Test 2)

1 1 1 3 Monday, March 30, 2026  Fluid mechanics
(Part Test 3)

Straight Line, Circle,
Statistics

(Part Test 3)

:Complete Physical
Chemistry except

Thermodynamics and
Gaseous State

(Part Test 3)

3 3 3 18 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Saturday, April 4, 2026 Electrostatics-L3 Inverse Trigonometric
Function-L3 Solid State-L3

6 6 6 18 Monday, April 6, 2026 Saturday, April 11, 2026 Electrostatics-L6
Inverse Trigonometric

Function-L4
Limits-L2

Solid State-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, April 13, 2026 Saturday, April 18, 2026 Electrostatics-L6 Limits-L6 Solid State-L3
Electrochemistry-L3

6 6 2 6 18 Monday, April 20, 2026 Saturday, April 25, 2026 Electrostatics-L6 Continuity-L6 Aromatic Compounds-L2 Electrochemistry-L6

6 6 2 6 Monday, April 27, 2026 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Electrostatics-L6 Continuity-L1
Differentiability-L5 Aromatic Compounds-L2 Electrochemistry-L3

 Chemical Kinetics-L3

6 6 2 6 18 Monday, May 4, 2026 Saturday, May 9, 2026 Electrostatics-L2
 Gravitation-L4

 Differentiability-L2
Method of Differentiation-L4

Aromatic Compounds-L1,
Halogen Derivative-L1  Chemical Kinetics-L6

6 6 2 3 18 Monday, May 11, 2026 Saturday, May 16, 2026  Gravitation-L2
Current Electricity L-4

Method of Differentiation-L4
 AOD-L2 Halogen Derivative-L2  Chemical Kinetics-L3

6 5 6 2 18 Monday, May 18, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Current Electricity L-6  AOD-L5 Coordination
Compound-L6 Halogen Derivative-L2

6 5 6 2 18 Monday, May 25, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Current Electricity L-5
 Capacitor and Capacitance-L1  AOD-L5

Coordination
Compound-L5,

 P Block Element-L1
Halogen Derivative-L2

6 5 6 2 18 Monday, June 1, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Capacitor and Capacitance-L6  AOD-L3
Parabola-L2 P Block Element-L6 Halogen Derivative-L2

6 5 6 2 18 Monday, June 8, 2026 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Capacitor and Capacitance-L3
 Magnetic Effect of Current-L3 Parabola-L5  P Block Element-L3,

D & F Block Element-L3
Alcohol, Phenol, Ether-L2

6 6 6 2 18 Monday, June 15, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026  Magnetic Effect of Current-L6 Parabola-L5
Ellipse-L1

D & F Block Element-L3,
Salt Analysis-L3 Alcohol, Phenol, Ether-L2

6 6 6 18 Monday, June 22, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026  Magnetic Effect of Current-L5
Current Electricity L-1 Ellipse-L6 Salt Analysis-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, June 29, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Current Electricity L-6 Ellipse-L1
Hyperbola-L5 Salt Analysis-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, July 6, 2026 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Current Electricity L-6 Hyperbola-L2
Indefinite Integration-L4 Metallurgy-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, July 13, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Current Electricity L- 2
 Electromagnetic Induction-L4   Indefinite Integration-L6 Metallurgy-L4,

Chemical Bonding-L2

6 6 6 18 Monday, July 20, 2026 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Electromagnetic Induction-L5
Alternating Current-L1

  Indefinite Integration-L5
Definite Integration-L1 Chemical Bonding-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, July 27, 2026 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Alternating Current-L6 Definite Integration-L6 Chemical Bonding-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, August 3, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Alternating Current-L6 Definite Integration-L6 Chemical Bonding-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, August 10, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Waves-L6 Definite Integration-L2
Area under curve-4 Chemical Bonding-L6

6 6 4 2 18 Monday, August 17, 2026 Saturday, August 22, 2026 Waves-L3
Sound Waves-L3

Area under curve-L3
Differential Equation-L3 Chemical Bonding-L4 Alcohol, Phenol, Ether-L2

6 6 6 16 Monday, August 24, 2026 Saturday, August 29, 2026  Sound Waves-L5
Wave Optics L-1 Differential Equation-L6 Alcohol, Phenol, Ether-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, August 31, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 Wave Optics L-6 Vector-L6

Carboxylic Acid and
Derivatives-L2,

Nitrogen Containing
Compound-L2,

Carbonyl Compound-L2

6 6 6 18 Monday, September 7, 2026 Saturday, September 12, 2026 Wave Optics L-6 Vector-L6 Carbonyl Compound-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, September 14, 2026 Saturday, September 19, 2026 Wave Optics L-2
Modern Physics 1 L-4

Vector-L1
3 - D - L5

Carbonyl Compound-L2,
Polymer and

 Biomolecules-L4

6 6 6 18 Monday, September 21, 2026 Saturday, September 26, 2026 Modern Physics 1 L-5
Modern Physics 2-L1 3 - D-L6

Polymer and
Biomolecules-L4,

Stereochemistry-L2

6 6 6 18 Monday, September 28, 2026 Saturday, October 3, 2026 Modern Physics 2-L6 3 - D - L2
Probability -L4 Stereochemistry-L6

6 6 6 15 Monday, October 5, 2026 Saturday, October 10, 2026 Error and Instruments-L4
Semiconductor -L2

Probability -L4
Complex Number-L2

 Stereochemistry-L4,
Chemistry in Everyday

Life-L2

6 6 6 18 Monday, October 12, 2026 Saturday, October 17, 2026 Semiconductor -L4
Geometrical Optics-L2 Complex Number-L6 Chemistry in Everyday

Life-L6

6 6 6 18 Monday, October 19, 2026 Saturday, October 24, 2026 Geometrical Optics-L6 Complex Number-L4
Linear Programming -L2 POC-L6

6 6 4 2 18 Monday, October 26, 2026 Saturday, October 31, 2026 Geometrical Optics-L6 Matrix-L3
Determinant-L3 POC-L4

Solution and
Colligative Properties

-L2

4 4 Monday, November 2, 2026 Saturday, November 7, 2026 Geometrical Optics-L4 Determinant-L4
Solution and

Colligative Properties
-L4

3 4 Monday, November 9, 2026 Saturday, November 14, 2026 Geometrical Optics-L3 Determinant-L4
Solution and

Colligative Properties
-L3,

5 6 Monday, November 16, 2026 Saturday, November 21, 2026  Simple Harmonic Motion-5 Relation-L3
Function-L3

Solution and
Colligative Properties

-L1,
Thermodynamics - L5

5 6 Monday, November 23, 2026 Saturday, November 28, 2026  Simple Harmonic Motion-5 Function-L6 Thermodynamics - L6

6 Monday, November 30, 2026 Saturday, December 5, 2026 Function-L6 Thermodynamics - L6

5 Monday, December 7, 2026 Saturday, December 12, 2026 Function-L5 Thermodynamics - L6

-

4 12

3 9

6 15

6 6

6 3

6

Note - The Planner is Subject to change as per Academic or Administrative requirements


